

SESSIONS. 191 of 2018

Order No. 08

Dated: 19.09.2019

Regular P.O. is leave on duty.

Out of four accused persons on CB, one accused person Jhaptu Rishi is present by filing hazira and rest three accused persons Bagen Rishi, Raj Kumar Rishi, Budhua Rishi are absent by petition.

The prayer is A.....

Ld. PP Shri Ranaul Hoque is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing 27.11.2019 for evidence of CSW-3 and appearance.

Prosecution do take steps accordingly.

To-date for appearance.

D/c by me

Additional Session Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional Session Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
In-charge.