

SESSIONS-191 of 2018
CNR NO-WBUD01-003106-2018

Present: Devkumar Sukul,
ASJ-I, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur
in Charge of
ASJ-II, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur
J.O. Code- WB00766

Order No- 18

Dated: 19.06.2022

The regular P.O. has been transferred.

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSW-3.

Three accused persons on CB namely Raj Kumar Rishi, Jhaptu Rishi and Budhua Rishi are absent by filing a petition U/S-317 Cr. PC on the ground of their non-appearance.

Heard and allowed.

The prosecution is present but no witness is present this day.

So, the case is adjourned today.

Fixing **06.09.2022** for appearance and evidence of CSW-3.

The prosecution do take steps accordingly.

To-date for appearance.

D/c by me,

Additional Session Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
I/C

Additional Session Judge,
2nd Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
I/C